New Haven Dart League - Winter 2019

Pos

Name

Mike Burnell Jr.

TJ Anderson

Kevin Blakeley

Adam Tomczyk

Team Name

Dart Pups

Dart Pups

Dart Pups

Dart Pups

WP

20

18

18

SIZE

2XL

2XL

XL

W/L

82-38

67-39

72-36

e

PPW

4.1

3.72

AS

0.55

0.528

0.722

0.5

Standings were printed on Friday, May 3rd
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The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Dart Pups

AVG

0.683

0.632

0.667

0.500

PTS

82

67

72




